Course / Room #

Class / Lab

Total Hours

AUTO121N

2/4

AUTO226N

2/6

~| —|~| —

Jason Felton
Nashua Community College
Industry and Transportation

Fall 2022

Period

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:00
8:50

AUTO121N-AL1
HATN121N-AL1

HATN226N-A

HATN226N-A

HATN191IN-A

Rm 8

9:00
9:50

HATN226N-AL1

HATN226N-AL1

10:00
10:50

11:00
11:50

Rm 8

Rm 8

12:00
12:50

1:00
1:50

AUTO121N-A
HATN121N-A

AUTO121IN-A
HATN121N-A

7
2:00
2:50

8
3:00
3:50

9
4:00
4:50

10
5:00
5:50

11
6:00
6:50

Labs — AL1 Room 8 / Lectures Room H186, 286 or 287

Total Contact Hours — 18 Hours Plus Internship




